
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2023 
PG  EXTENSION   CENTRE VILLUPURAM 

TIME – TABLE 
M.A. ENGLISH 

(Choice Based Credit System) 
 

Candidates admitted from July 2022 – 2023 
 
 

FIRST SEMESTER 
Day  Date Session Code Subject Title 

Monday  05.06.2023 A.N 19ENGC101 Chaucer and the Elizabethan Age  

Tuesday  06.06.2023 A.N 19ENGC102 The Jacobean and the Restoration Ages  

Wednesday 07.06.2023 A.N 19ENGC103 English Literary Studies For Advanced 
Learners 

Thursday 08.06.2023 A.N 19ENGC104 Phonetics and Spoken English 

Friday  09.06.2023 A.N 19ENGE105 Journalism 
 

SECOND SEMESTER  
Day  Date Session Code Subject Title 

Monday 29.05.2023 FN 19ENGC201 Literature of the Romantic Age  
Tuesday 30.05.2023 FN 19ENGC202 Literature of the Victorian Age 
Wednesday 31.05.2023 FN 19ENGC203 Indian English Literature  

Department Elective 
Thursday  01.06.2023 FN 19ENGE204 Comparative Literature  

Other Department Elective 
Friday  02.06.2023 FN 19UCYSX02 Yoga Philosophy  

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N –  AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m. 

 

Annamalainagar                                      
24.05.2023                Controller of Examinations 
 
NOTE:  
1. All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to 

have their Identity Card with Photo duly signed by the Head of 
the Department.  Without Identity Card they will not be 
permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
2. Candidates will be provided a Blank Answer Book-let containing 

40 pages.  They are advised to restrict their answers within that.  
No additional sheets will be provided. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website 
www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 

  

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2023 
PG  EXTENSION   CENTRE VILLUPURAM 

TIME – TABLE 
M.COM. 

(Choice Based Credit System) 
Candidates admitted from July 2022 – 2023 

 
FIRST SEMESTER 

 
Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 

Monday  05.06.2023 A.N 22ACOM101 Business Environment  

Tuesday  06.06.2023 A.N 22ACOM 102 Advanced Financial Accounting  

Wednesday 07.06.2023 A.N 22ACOM 103 Organisational Behaviour  

Thursday 08.06.2023 A.N 22ACOM 104 Marketing Management  
Department Elective 

Friday  09.06.2023 A.N 22ACOE106 International finance and Foreign 
Exchange  

Other Department Elective 
Monday  12.06.2023 A.N 19AENGX01 Soft skills 

 
 

 
SECOND SEMESTER 

 
Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 

Monday  29.05.2023 FN 22ACOM201 Human Resource Management  
Monday  29.05.2023 AN 19PSCI300/ 

22ACOC205 
Constitution of India  

Tuesday  30.05.2023 FN 22ACOM202 Financial Management  
Wednesday 31.05.2023 FN 22ACOM203 Business Research Methods  

Department Elective 
Thursday  01.06.2023 FN 22ACOE208 Marketing of Finance Services  

Other Department Elective 
Friday  02.06.2023 FN 19ASOCX02 Social of Mass Communication 

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N –  AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m. 

Annamalainagar                                      
24.05.2023                Controller of Examinations 
 
NOTE:  
1. All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to 

have their Identity Card with Photo duly signed by the Head of 
the Department.  Without Identity Card they will not be 
permitted to write the Examinations. 

2. Candidates will be provided a Blank Answer Book-let containing 
40 pages.  They are advised to restrict their answers within that.  
No additional sheets will be provided. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website 
www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 

 

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2023 

PG  EXTENSION   CENTRE VILLUPURAM 

TIME – TABLE 

M.Sc. MATHEMATICS (Choice Based Credit System) 
Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 

FIRST SEMESTER 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday  05.06.2023 A.N 19MATC101 Advanced Abstract Algebra – I 

Tuesday  06.06.2023 A.N 19MATC102 Advanced Real Analysis 

Wednesday 07.06.2023 A.N 19MATC103 Advanced Differential Equations 

Thursday 08.06.2023 A.N 19MATC104 Differential Geometry  

Monday  12.06.2023 A.N 19AENGX01 Soft Skills  

 

SECOND SEMESTER 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday  29.05.2023 F.N 19MATC201 Advanced Abstract Algebra – II 

Tuesday  30.05.2023 F.N 19MATC202 Measure Theory and Integration  

Wednesday 31.05.2023 F.N 19MATC203 Advanced Complex Analysis  

Thursday  01.06.2023 F.N 19MATE205 Programming Language C++ 

Friday 02.06.2023 F.N 19SPHYX01 Classical Mechanics & Special Theory of 
Relativity 

 
FN  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
AN  – AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 

Annamalainagar                                      
24.05.2023                Controller of Examinations 
 
NOTE:  All the Students (including Private Candidates)  are directed to have their  

   Identity  Card  With  Photo  duly   signed  by  the  Head of the Department.   
   Without Identity Card they will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website 
www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 

  

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2023 

PG  EXTENSION   CENTRE VILLUPURAM 

TIME – TABLE 

 
M.Sc.   CHEMISTRY (Choice Based Credit System) 
Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 

FIRST SEMESTER 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday  05.06.2023 A.N 19CHEC101 Organic Reaction Mechanisms  

Tuesday  06.06.2023 A.N 19CHEC102 Coordination chemistry and Inorganic 
Reaction Mechanisms 

Wednesday 07.06.2023 A.N 19CHEC103 Chemical Thermodynamics, 
Photochemistry and Group Theory  

Monday  12.06.2023 A.N 19AENGX01 Soft Skills  

 

SECOND SEMESTER 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday  29.05.2023 F.N 19CHEC201 Organic Photochemistry and  
                        Molecular 
Rearrangements  

Tuesday  30.05.2023 F.N 19CHEC202 Solid State and Organometallic Chemistry  

Wednesday 31.05.2023 F.N 19CHEC203 Chemical Kinetics and Quantum 
Mechanics 

Thursday  01.06.2023 F.N 19CHEE206 Selective Materials Techniques & 
Environmental Chemistry 

Friday 02.06.2023 F.N 19SSTAX01 Statistical Methods 

 
FN  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
AN  – AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 

Annamalainagar                                      
24.05.2023                Controller of Examinations 
 
NOTE:  All the Students (including Private Candidates)  are directed to have their  

   Identity  Card  With  Photo  duly   signed  by  the  Head of the Department.   
   Without Identity Card they will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website 
www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 

 
  

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2023 

PG  EXTENSION   CENTRE VILLUPURAM 

TIME – TABLE 

 
M.Sc. ZOOLOGY (Choice Based Credit System) 

 
Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 

 
FIRST SEMESTER 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Monday  05.06.2023 A.N 19ZOOC101 Structure and Functions of 
Invertebrates and Vertebrates  

Tuesday  06.06.2023 A.N 19ZOOC102 Developmental Biology  

Wednesday 07.06.2023 A.N 19ZOOC103 Cell and Molecular Biology  

Monday  12.06.2023 A.N 19AENGX01 Soft Skills  

 
SECOND SEMESTER 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Monday  29.05.2023 F.N 19ZOOC201 Animal Physiology  

Tuesday  30.05.2023 F.N 19ZOOC202 Genetics  

Wednesday 31.05.2023 F.N 19ZOOC203 Immunology  

Thursday  01.06.2023 F.N 19ZOOE205 Public Health and Hygiene  

Friday 02.06.2023 F.N 19ASOCX02 Sociology of Mass 
Communication  

 
FN  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
AN  – AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 
 

Annamalainagar                                      
24.05.2023                Controller of Examinations 
 
NOTE:  All the Students (including Private Candidates)  are directed to have their  

   Identity  Card  With  Photo  duly   signed  by  the  Head of the Department.   
   Without Identity Card they will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website 
www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 

  

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2023 

PG  EXTENSION   CENTRE VILLUPURAM 

TIME – TABLE 

M.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE (Choice Based Credit System) 
Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 

FIRST SEMESTER 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Monday  05.06.2023 A.N 19PCSC101 Design and Analysis of Algorithm  
Tuesday  06.06.2023 A.N 19PCSC102 Advanced Web Technology  
Wednesday 07.06.2023 A.N 19PCSC103 Complier Design  
Thursday 08.06.2023 A.N 19PCSC104 Advanced Java Programming  
Monday  12.06.2023 A.N 19AENGX 01 Soft Skills  

 

SECOND SEMESTER 
Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday  29.05.2023 F.N 19PCSC201 Distributed Operating System  

Tuesday  30.05.2023 F.N 19PCSC202 Dot Net Programming  

Wednesday 31.05.2023 F.N 19PCSC203 Cryptography and Network 
Security  

Thursday  01.06.2023 F.N 19PCSC204 Advanced Database Management 
System  

Friday 02.06.2023 F.N 19SMATX04 Resource Management 
Techniques 

FN  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
AN  – AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 
 
 

Annamalainagar                                      
24.05.2023                Controller of Examinations 
 
NOTE:  All the Students (including Private Candidates)  are directed to have their  

   Identity  Card  With  Photo  duly   signed  by  the  Head of the Department.   
   Without Identity Card they will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 
MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website 
www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 

 

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�

